		DatasheetCafe
		Semiconductor Informations
		OP27AJGB Datasheet PDF – Operational Amplifier
			 Posted on April 11, 2021March 4, 2022 by pinout
Part Number: OP27AJGB
Function: LOW-NOISE HIGH-SPEED PRECISION OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
Package: DIP 8 Pin Type
Manufacturer: Texas Instruments
Pinouts:
Description
The OP27AJGB operational amplifiers combine outstanding noise performance with excellent precision and high-speed specifications. The wideband noise is only 3 nV/√Hz and with the 1/f noise corner at 2.7 Hz, low noise is maintained for all low-frequency applications.
Features
1. Replacements for ADI, PMI and LTC OP27 Series
2. Features of OP27A and OP27C:
(1) Maximum Equivalent Input Noise Voltage:
3.8 nV/√Hzat 1 kHz
5.5 nV/√Hzat 10 kHz
(2) Very Low Peak-to-Peak Noise Voltage at 0.1 Hz to 10 Hz . . . 80 nV Typ
3. Low Input Offset Voltage :
(1) OP27A…25 μV Max
(2) OP27C. . . 100 μV Max
4. High Voltage Amplification :
(1) OP27A…1 V/μV Min
(2) OP27C…0.7 V/μV Min
OP27AJGB Datasheet PDF Download
Other data sheets are available within the file: OP27, OP27AFKB, OP27-AJGB, 0P27AJGB
		This entry was posted in Datasheet and tagged Amplifier. Bookmark the permalink.
		Post navigation
			← Previous post
Next post →
		Featured Posts
				YX8018 – Solar LED driver – Shiningic
	LTK5128 – Audio Amplifier Chip
	4558D – Dual Operational Amplifier
	17HS4401 – 40mm, Stepper Motor
	30F124 – GT30F124, 300V, 200A, IGBT
	78L05 – 5V, Positive Voltage Regulator
		Recent Posts
					SGM4863 – Dual 2.1W Audio Power Amplifier
					TA8216H Datasheet – Dual Audio Power Amplifier
					TA7137P – Pre-amplifier with ALC – Toshiba
		Datasheet Search Site
				DataSheet39.com
	DataSheetsPDF.com
	New Update List
		Blog Search
					Search for:
Archives
				2024
	2023
	2022
@ DataSheetCafe.com | Privacy Policy | Contact Us | Sitemap